

NEW! Homesnap Pro Showing Service

Homesnap Pro is part of your MLS service through the RANW MLS Paragon system at no additional fee. A new showing service, Homesnap Pro Showing Service, is being integrated within the RANW MLS Paragon system to bring you another great showing service option.

MLS Participants who choose to sign up and pay a onetime set-up fee for their company will see a Homesnap showing service icon on their listings within Paragon. The Homesnap Pro App would also contain a Showings tab that can be used to set up showings. (Note: Currently, Homesnap Pro does not provide access to Home Inspectors to schedule appointments.)

Cost: \$50 Set-up fee with no monthly charges. RANW MLS will add this one-time set up fee to your bill.

Visit homesnap.com/showings for more information.

Don't have a Homesnap Pro account yet? Click the link below to set up your free Homesnap Pro app! *Homesnap Pro Showings, integrated within your listings on the Paragon system will not be available unless the company has submitted this form to RANW MLS.

How to set up your Homesnap Pro Account

Showing access to properties is allowed only within the confines of the preauthorization by the Listing Company and is pursuant to any of the Listing Company's specific guidelines and RANW MLS Rules.

Company: Complete form to sign up for Paragon-Integrated Homesnap Pro Showing Service link on company listings.

The RANW MLS Company noted below, by signature on this form, agrees to comply with the Rules and Regulations of RANW MLS as modified from time to time, and the policies of the National Association of Realtors. In the event of any unauthorized use of the Homesnap Pro Showings App by unauthorized persons or for an unauthorized purpose, or for other violations of the Rules of the RANW MLS, or for any other abuse of the system, the RANW MLS Company will be subject to suspension of use of the Homesnap Showings App and possible suspension of RANW MLS services.

RANW MLS Company (Please complete all fields)

MLS Company Name:	Company ID:
Name of Owner/Officer/MLS Participant:	
Signature of Owner/Officer/MLS Participant:	Date:
Email Contact for Company:	
*If your company uses another Paragon integrat Please initial here to authorize cancellation Only one sho	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Date to Paragon:	
Date (effective date of agreement): Date to Billing:	REALTORS® Association of Northeast Wisconsin
Date to billing.	of Northeast Wisconsin Multiple Listing Service

Contact Homesnap: 800-431-5509 M-F 8AM-7PM, SAT 8AM-5PM support@homesnap.com

W6124 Aerotech Drive, Appleton, WI 54914 * (920) 739-9108 Return completed form to: ranwmls@ranw.org